1 of 5
Shock Block GFCI
SB5000 Series
Littelfuse.com/SB5000
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/01/2023
Description

EGFPD (UL 943/UL 1053) E359574
UL Listed Class C, D SPGFCI (UL 943C) E352763
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER LOAD RATING (A) VOLTAGE (V) TRIP LEVEL (MA) UL CLASS ENCLOSURE
SB5032-001-0
32
208
20 (Fixed)
UL 943C Class C SPGFCI
NEMA 4X, IP69K
SB5032-201-0 480
SB5032-301-0 600 UL 943C Class D SPGFCI
SB5032-011-0 208
6, 10–100 in increments
of 10 (Selectable) UL 943 / UL 1053 EGFPDSB5032-211-0 480
SB5032-311-0 600
SB5032-021-0 208 6  (Fixed) UL 943 Class A GFCI
SB5060-001-0
60
208
20 (Fixed)
UL 943C Class C SPGFCI
SB5060-201-0 480
SB5060-301-0 600 UL 943C Class D SPGFCI
SB5060-011-0 208
6, 10–100 in increments
of 10 (Selectable) UL 943 / UL 1053 EGFPDSB5060-211-0 480
SB5060-311-0 600
SB5060-021-0 208 6 (Fixed) UL 943 Class A GFCI
SB5080-001-0
80
208
20 (Fixed)
UL 943C Class C SPGFCI
SB5080-201-0 480
SB5080-301-0 600 UL 943C Class D SPGFCI
SB5080-011-0 208
6, 10–100 in increments
of 10 (Selectable) UL 943 / UL 1053 EGFPDSB5080-211-0 480
SB5080-311-0 600
SB5080-021-0 208 6  (Fixed) UL 943 Class A GFCI
SB5100-001-0
100
208
20 (Fixed)